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Dear Customer,
Please find enclosed our 2024 Christmas Catalogue.
If you could use the order forms provided and place your
order as early as possible to ensure availability.
Please ensure you indicate your preferred delivery date so we

can allocate stock accordingly.

*All stocks will be of limited supply and will be on
a First come first serve basis.

Please find below a small selection of specially produced Christmas lines, the
rest of range can be found in our standard product list available all year
round. The full range of products will still be available to order via your sales
rep (stock permitting, due to seasonal demands). We would advise pre orders
to be in as early as possible as we will fulfil on a first come first served basis
on limited availability lines.

Product Size Code Price
Sussex

Sussex Brie with truffles 130g LO099 £76.95kg
Brighton Belle 300g XM112 £6.95 ea
Sussex Cheese Trio 175g XM110 £4.65 ea
(Garlic Marble, Saint Giles & Chilli Marble)

Brighton Cheese Trio 175g XM111 £4.95 ea

(Brighton Blue, Sister Sarah & Saint Giles)

»

Cropwell Baby Stilton 2.25kg ENO12 £21.95 kg
Presentation boxed quarter ring 454g XM001 £11.50ea
Stilton Jar 100g XMO003 £8.50 ea

Stilton Jar 200g XM004 £11.95ea
Stilton Jar (with Port) 200g XMO0O05 £12.50ea

Shropshire Jar (with Whiskey) 200g XMO009 £12.95ea
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Colston Bassett Baby Stilton 2.25kg ENO11 £25.95kg
Cave aged Wookey hole truckle 1.8kg XM087 £25.95ea
Cave aged Wookey hole truckle 600g XM020 £10.50ea
Cave aged Wookey hole presentation box 454g XM025 £6.95 ea

Cage aged Floppy top 400g XM022 £6.95 ea

WITED EDITION
" Yorkshire

Wensleydale
Cranbe range

Cheddar with Truffler black wax 200g XM113 £3.75 ea
Cheddar with Truffle prepack 190g EN241 £2.95ea
Cheddar oak smoked burgundy wax 200g XM114 £3.65 ea
Cheddar with caramelised onion green wax ~ 200g XMO016 £3.65 ea
Black Wax Goats Cheese 200g XM037 £3.95 ea
Barbers farmhouse black waxed 900g EN100 £14.50ea
Wensleydale with cranberries waxed 200g XMO026 £3.95ea
W/dale, cranberry, orange & Cointreau New 200g XM124 £4.25 ea
Cheddar Cheese Santa 90g XM121 £1.95ea
Red Leicester Rudolph 90g XM122 £1.95e€a
Yorkshire Wensleydale Snowman 90g XM123 £1.95ea
Wallace and Gromit 200g XM029 £3.95 ea
W&G Wallace wax shape NEW 150g XMO030 £3.50 ea
W&G Gromit wax shape NEW 150g XM031 £3.50 ea
W&G Feathers Mcgraw wax shape NEw 150g XM032 £3.50 ea
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Lancashire Bomb £7.15 ea
Lancashire Bomb £9.95 ea
Lancashire Chilli Bomb £7.15 ea




English Continued...

Lancashire Whisky Bomb 230g XM042 £7.15 ea
Lancashire Vintage Bomb 230g XM043 £7.15 ea
Lancashire Smoked Bomb 230g XM045 £7.15 ea
Lancashire Pepper Bomb 230g XMO046 £7.15 ea
Lancashire Truffle Bomb 230g XM044 £8.65 ea
Godminster waxed Star 150g ENO65 £5.95 ea

NEW RANGE OF WAXED CHEESE

Captain Bulldog 200g XM127 £4.50 ea
Dormouse’s Delight 200g XM128 £4.50 ea
Truffle Seeker 200g XM129 £4.50 ea
Castaway 200g XM130 £4.50 ea
Wizards Fire 200g XM131 £4.50 ea
Gunpowder 200g XM132 £4.50 ea

Wensleydale with Cranberry,
Elderflower & Marmalade

Mango & Ginger Red Leicester with Oak Smoked
Scotch Bonnet & Harissa Cheddar
Cheese Advent Calendar 480g XM105 £11.95ea

(A great gift including 24 cheesy treats leading up to the big day)

Limited stock of
advent calendars
will be available so
first come first
served basis only.
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Scottish cheese

Christmas pudding waxed mature cheddar

Taste of Gigha Apple (malt whiskey)

Taste of Gigha Orange (orange liqueur)

Taste of Gigha Pear (pear schnapps)
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Welsh Cheese

Snowdonia Cheese Co

Black Bomber
Red Devil
Green Thunder
Rock Star
Truffle Trove
Red Storm
Amber Mist
Bouncing berry
Ginger Spice
Ruby Mist
Pickle Power
Beechwood Smoked

Balsamic Caramelised Onion Chutney

Fig & Apple Chutney

Spiced Tomato & Vodka Chutney
Rhubarb & Gin Chutney
Pear, Date & Cognac Chutney
Luxury Cheese Tower

Black Bomber Cheese Bake

Rock Star Cheese Bake

Golden Cenarth
Perl las

Perl Wen CENARTH
CHEESE

Size
200g
200g
200g
200g

Size
200g
200g
200g
200g
150g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g

200g
100g
114¢g
114¢g
114¢g
114¢g
700¢g
150¢g
150g

200g
200g
200g

Code

XMO039
XM048
XMO049
XMO050

Price

£6.75 ea
£5.50 ea
£5.50 ea
£5.50 ea

Waxed Christmas Pudding
One of the Biggest selling
products year after year!

Code

WEO017
WEO18
WEO019
WEO031
WE046
WEO039
WE022
WE021
WEO023
WEO037
WEO020

WEO035
CTO008
CTO009
CTO010
CTO11
CTO009
WE043
WEO054
WEO055

WE024
WEQ027
WEO025

Price

£4.75 ea
£4.75 ea
£4.75 ea
£5.25ea
£595 ea
£4.75 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.75 ea
£4.75 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.75 ea

£4.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£17.95 ea
£6.75 ea
£6.75 ea

£6.95 ea
£5.95 ea
£5.85¢ea



Continental

Vacherin Mont D or 3kg
Vacherin Mont D or 500g
Manchego 18month 200g
Truffle Marbled Petit Brie 200g
Gourmet pates

Duck liver mousse 230g
Pheasant terrine 250g
Hare terrine 250g
Venison terrine 250g
Wild boar terrine 250g
Iberico ham terrine 250g
Pate with Pear & Roquefort 250g

Duck mousse with fig chutney 2x55g +20g
Pheasant pate with onion chutney = 2x55g +20g
Wildboar with apple & pear chutney 2x55g +20g
Chicken pate with mango & ginger  2x55g +20g

Duck mousse with truffles 2x55g
Brussels pate 250g
Ardennes pate 250g
Garlic pate 250g
Duck pate 250g
The Sweet Stuff

Deep filled mince pies 30's
Individual Christmas puddings 90g X 36

Curing Rebels

Social Pack (retail packaged selection of their signature products) 80g
Christmas Ltd Edition Salami sliced 55g
Chorizo snacking sticks 80g

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

FRO88
FRO89
SP009
SP023

XMO085
XMO059
XMO086
XMO058
XMO060
XMo061
XMO062
XMO094
XMO095
XMO096
XMO097
XMO098
PA020

PAO21

PA022

PAO23

XMO072
XM074

REO23
REO17
REO029

TBC
TBC
£7.95 ea
£4.95 ea

£4.95 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.75 ea
£3.75 ea
£3.75 ea
£3.75 ea
£3.75 ea
£4.45 ea
£3.25 ea
£3.25 ea
£3.25 ea
£3.25 ea

TBC
TBC

£10.85ea
£4.95 ea
£7.15 ea

g LURING REBELS

REBELS

DAL ’ {)I}Jllen‘lt: A small artisan producer based in Brighton, making
“““ all things cured, fermented and smoked. They only
- use high welfare, ethically farmed produce from small
independent, owner operated suppliers.



